STATE
ALABAMA

ALASKA
AMERICAN SAMOA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA

GUAM

HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA

N. MARIANA ISLANDS
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
PUERTO RICO

2/12/2016

Wildlife Restoration

$17,265,640
$29,532,768
$1,158,529
$17,707,564
$11,711,463
$22,913,160
$17,257,494
$5,038,584
$4,128,477
$0
$12,264,952
$19,312,410
$1,158,529
$4,128,477
$13,299,962
$14,452,361
$11,993,245
$10,069,154
$12,833,780
$12,432,857
$13,708,874
$7,162,578
$6,742,718
$6,740,034
$22,443,457
$20,719,919
$10,729,644
$18,598,232
$18,441,964
$1,158,529
$11,172,967
$12,234,352
$4,128,477
$6,740,034
$13,769,046
$17,702,363
$18,446,736
$10,085,485
$14,593,198
$15,826,672
$15,457,600
$24,948,408
$3,040,328

Sport Fish
Restoration

$6,453,063

$18,053,855

$1,203,590
$6,937,060
$5,608,937

$18,053,855

$8,574,102
$3,610,771
$3,610,771
$1,203,590

$12,069,821

$7,894,966
$1,203,590
$3,610,771
$6,408,466
$6,920,327
$4,604,079
$4,561,873
$5,143,708
$5,447,586
$7,079,353
$3,610,771
$3,610,771
$3,610,771

$11,443,937
$12,902,386

$4,209,449
$8,057,521
$8,688,369
$1,203,590
$4,550,878
$5,215,997
$3,610,771
$3,610,771
$6,223,474
$8,172,621

$10,669,370

$4,233,305
$7,195,081
$7,368,795
$8,097,483
$8,716,313
$3,610,771

S:Apport-10-WR and SFR apportionment - FY 2016 (2)

Total
$23,718,703

$47,586,623

$2,362,119
$24,644,624
$17,320,400
$40,967,015
$25,831,596

$8,649,355

$7,739,248

$1,203,590
$24,334,773
$27,207,376

$2,362,119

$7,739,248
$19,708,428
$21,372,688
$16,597,324
$14,631,027
$17,977,488
$17,880,443
$20,788,227
$10,773,349
$10,353,489
$10,350,805
$33,887,394
$33,622,305
$14,939,093
$26,655,753
$27,130,333

$2,362,119
$15,723,845
$17,450,349

$7,739,248
$10,350,805
$19,992,520
$25,874,984
$29,116,106
$14,318,790
$21,788,279
$23,195,467
$23,555,083
$33,664,721

$6,651,099



RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGIN ISLANDS
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

TOTAL

2/12/2016

$4,128,477
$9,311,672
$12,010,444
$20,400,396
$32,144,324
$12,569,415
$4,128,477
$1,158,923
$12,399,343
$13,098,081
$7,314,107
$20,982,254
$12,244,765

$3,610,771
$5,069,690
$4,569,022
$7,896,078
$18,053,855
$6,527,843
$3,610,771
$1,203,590
$5,320,696
$7,414,005
$3,610,771
$11,854,795
$5,467,877

$7,739,248
$14,381,362
$16,579,466
$28,296,474
$50,198,179
$19,097,258

$7,739,248

$2,362,513
$17,720,039
$20,512,086
$10,924,878
$32,837,049
$17,712,642

$695,141,699

$361,077,093 $1,056,218,792

S:Apport-10-WR and SFR apportionment - FY 2016 (2)
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