STATE	Wildlife Restoration	Sport Fish Restoration	Total
ALABAMA	\$17,265,640	\$6,453,063	\$23,718,703
ALASKA	\$29,532,768	\$18,053,855	\$47,586,623
AMERICAN SAMOA	\$1,158,529	\$1,203,590	\$2,362,119
ARIZONA	\$17,707,564	\$6,937,060	\$24,644,624
ARKANSAS	\$11,711,463	\$5,608,937	\$17,320,400
CALIFORNIA	\$22,913,160	\$18,053,855	\$40,967,015
COLORADO	\$17,257,494	\$8,574,102	\$25,831,596
CONNECTICUT	\$5,038,584	\$3,610,771	\$8,649,355
DELAWARE	\$4,128,477	\$3,610,771	\$7,739,248
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	\$0	\$1,203,590	\$1,203,590
FLORIDA	\$12,264,952	\$12,069,821	\$24,334,773
GEORGIA	\$19,312,410	\$7,894,966	\$27,207,376
GUAM	\$1,158,529	\$1,203,590	\$2,362,119
HAWAII	\$4,128,477	\$3,610,771	\$7,739,248
IDAHO	\$13,299,962	\$6,408,466	\$19,708,428
ILLINOIS	\$14,452,361	\$6,920,327	\$21,372,688
INDIANA	\$11,993,245	\$4,604,079	\$16,597,324
IOWA	\$10,069,154	\$4,561,873	\$14,631,027
KANSAS	\$12,833,780	\$5,143,708	\$17,977,488
KENTUCKY	\$12,432,857	\$5,447,586	\$17,880,443
LOUISIANA	\$13,708,874	\$7,079,353	\$20,788,227
MAINE	\$7,162,578	\$3,610,771	\$10,773,349
MARYLAND	\$6,742,718	\$3,610,771	\$10,353,489
MASSACHUSETTS	\$6,740,034	\$3,610,771	\$10,350,805
MICHIGAN	\$22,443,457	\$11,443,937	\$33,887,394
MINNESOTA	\$20,719,919	\$12,902,386	\$33,622,305
MISSISSIPPI	\$10,729,644	\$4,209,449	\$14,939,093
MISSOURI	\$18,598,232	\$8,057,521	\$26,655,753
MONTANA	\$18,441,964	\$8,688,369	\$27,130,333
N. MARIANA ISLANDS	\$1,158,529	\$1,203,590	\$2,362,119
NEBRASKA	\$11,172,967	\$4,550,878	\$15,723,845
NEVADA	\$12,234,352	\$5,215,997	\$17,450,349
NEW HAMPSHIRE	\$4,128,477	\$3,610,771	\$7,739,248
NEW JERSEY	\$6,740,034	\$3,610,771	\$10,350,805
NEW MEXICO	\$13,769,046	\$6,223,474	\$19,992,520
NEW YORK	\$17,702,363	\$8,172,621	\$25,874,984
NORTH CAROLINA	\$18,446,736	\$10,669,370	\$29,116,106
NORTH DAKOTA	\$10,085,485	\$4,233,305	\$14,318,790
OHIO	\$14,593,198	\$7,195,081	\$21,788,279
OKLAHOMA	\$15,826,672	\$7,368,795	\$23,195,467
OREGON	\$15,457,600	\$8,097,483	\$23,555,083
PENNSYLVANIA	\$24,948,408	\$8,716,313	\$33,664,721
PUERTO RICO	\$3,040,328	\$3,610,771	\$6,651,099

TOTAL	\$695,141,699	\$361,077,093	\$1,056,218,792
WYOMING	\$12,244,765	\$5,467,877	\$17,712,642
WISCONSIN	\$20,982,254	\$11,854,795	\$32,837,049
WEST VIRGINIA	\$7,314,107	\$3,610,771	\$10,924,878
WASHINGTON	\$13,098,081	\$7,414,005	\$20,512,086
VIRGINIA	\$12,399,343	\$5,320,696	\$17,720,039
VIRGIN ISLANDS	\$1,158,923	\$1,203,590	\$2,362,513
VERMONT	\$4,128,477	\$3,610,771	\$7,739,248
UTAH	\$12,569,415	\$6,527,843	\$19,097,258
TEXAS	\$32,144,324	\$18,053,855	\$50,198,179
TENNESSEE	\$20,400,396	\$7,896,078	\$28,296,474
SOUTH DAKOTA	\$12,010,444	\$4,569,022	\$16,579,466
SOUTH CAROLINA	\$9,311,672	\$5,069,690	\$14,381,362
RHODE ISLAND	\$4,128,477	\$3,610,771	\$7,739,248